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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 29,2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: Steve Huebert

Address: 619 N Birch Ave,

City <ind Zip Code; Velley Center 67147

Office Sought: Representative

County; Sedgwlck

District:

B, Check only if-dppropriate; Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2024 through July 25,2024)

I. Cash on hand at beginning of period ,..,,....,.....,,...,,.,.,,..,......,........,..,..,..,,,,,..........,.... _?_?^.'^

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3, Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ,,

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C),..,.,.,,,,..,,,,,,....,..,.,.,

5. Cash on hand ai close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ...,...,...,,....,,,.,,,,,......,,,.,,,,,,.

6, In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ....,„.. 110,00

7. Other Tran.sactions (Use <5clicdu1c D) ,,.,....„.,,, 0-00

5990.00

8341.00

3237.40

5103.60

D. "I declare that thiy report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me

and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. T understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

7/27/2024
Date

^^^A-
Signature ofCandidatc-or Treasurer

GEC Form 2024
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SCHEDULE A
CONTmBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Steve Huebert

(Name ot'(,;andidate)

Date

06/03/24

06/11/24

06/08/24

06/16/24

06/16/24

06/19/24

06/19/24

06/22/24

06/20/24

07/01/24

06/20/24

.•'•••I

Name and Address
of Contributor

James Holt
1801 Tanner Trail
Valley Center Ks 67147

Mason Enterprises LLC
9669 W Village Pl.
Maize, Ks 67101

Jay Hull
10120Andre Dr.
Irving, TX 75063

Kathy Ruddick
5042 Prirmose
Park City, Ks 67219 g|

Ks. Chamber of Commerce
534 SE Ks. Ave.
Topeka, Ks 66603

Tim Matvln
9800 Hillside
Valley Center Ks 67147

Joel Davis
2100 W 109th
Valley Center, Ks 67147

Edens Auto Sales
100 Meridian Ave.
Valley Center, Ks 67147

Lymgn Covey
231 S Dexter
Valley Center. Ks 67147

ATT
5400 Foxricfge Dr.
Mission. Ks, 66202 n|

Kansas Property Resources
12221 E Central
Wichita, Ks. 67206

Occupntiun of

IndividuRl Giving More
ThanS150

Retired Banker

Retired Business Man

PAC

Car Sales

retired

PAC

Real Estate Investments

:^:^jNS^:iF^i^t'y; ::i?'?;;^

Check
Appropriate Box

(•BRh

/

('hack

/

^

/

/

/

/

/

/

I.nan K fundn
Othir

/

/

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$200.00

$500.00

$100.00

$20.00

$500.00

$100,00

$100,00

$200.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$2,820.00

Page _^_ of ^^L
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Steve Huebert

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/01/24

07/10/24

07/12/24

07/17/24

07/20/24

07/20/24

07/19/24

Q7/22/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

<s. Banker Association
^O Box 4407
Fopeka, Ks 66604

Wichita Realtor PAC
170 W Dewey
Wichita Ks. 67202

Kansas Dental Association
5200 SW Huntoon St.
Topeka, Ks. 66604

Kansas Realty PAC
3644 Burlingame Rd,
Topeka, Ks 6611

Diane Casey
2812 W 61st N,
Wichita, Ks 67204

Nextera Energy Resources
700 Universe Blvd.

Juno Besch, R_ 33408 B

Ks Optometric
632 SW Van Buren St, #100
Topeka, Ks 66603

Builder Association of Ks.
212 SW 8th #201
Topeka, Ks 66603

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than S 150

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

physical Therapist

PAC

PAC

PAC

Check

Appropriate Box

Cnrh Orck

/

/

/

7

/

/

/
/

I,non K funds
Other

l'^;<'^:;^7^^^''';;^:%;''f ^/^:'^'?^:.^^:[;'^^^

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$500.00

$500,00

$250.00

$500.00

$300.00

$500,00

$250.00

$250.00

$3,050.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Llnitcmizcd Contributions ($50 ur less)

Sale of Political Materials (Uniiemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

I'l^^^^p^;*?^ ^.^:,£U,?!,y.;1.^. ^

$5,870,00

$120.00

£0,00

$0.00

$5.990.00

Page Of c^
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SCHEDULE B
IN-K1ND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Steve Huebert

(Name of Candidate)

Date Name and Address
of Contributor

LJst OccupflUon

for Those Giving an

In.Kind of More Than

$150

Description of in-Kind

Contribution

Value of

In.Kind

Cuntributiun

6/22/24
Main Street Coffee Shop
109 W Main
Valley Center, Ks 67147

coffee shop meet and greet coffee and
drinks/ meeting space for
campaign kickoff

$50,00

$50.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

total Itemized (yvc.r $!()()) In-Kinci Contributions $50.00

Tuml Unilemizud (S 100 ur IBS>S>) ln-K.inU Cuntfibutiulls $60.00

$110.00

Page __]__ of___[
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SCHEDULEC
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Steve Huebert

(Ntime of Candidate)

Date Name and Address

Purpui«> of Eapcndilurt*

or Dhbursiement Amount

5/31/24
Ks. Secretary of State
120SW 10th
Topeka, Ks,66612

filing fee
$120.00

6/17/24
Ark Valley News
210 Main St,
Valley Center, Ks 67147

subscription
$70,00

7/1/24
Handy Mailing
3839 W Dora'
Wichlta. Ks 67213

palm cards
$411,95

7/16/24
Handy Mailing
3839 W Dora
Wichita, K$ 67213

mailer
$228,53

7/16/24
Handy Mailing
3839WDora
Wichita, Ks 67213

mailer
$1,989,29

7/15/24
Sedgwick County Election Office
Main St.
Wichita, Ks 67201

Voter list
$50,00

7/23/24
Ark Valley News
210 Main St,
Valley Center, Ks 67147

ads
$140,00

7/25/24
Ks Publishing Ventures
1163 Main
Hillsboro Ks. 67063

ads
$148.00

Page of ^
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SCHEDULEC
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Steve Huebert

Name of Can'.lidatc)

Drtte Name and Address
Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement Amount

$0,00

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Tuliil H.emi/.ed hxpenditurc^'I'hi1' t''cn(.Hl $3,157.77

Total Unitymizc'd fcxpcnditurcy of $50 or lcsy $79.63

$3,237,40

i'18° _jL_ of__^_Pilg


