KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED

July 29, 2024

JUL 2 7 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Governmental Ethics Commission SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Α.	Name of Candidate: Steve Huebert		
	Address: 619 N Birch Ave,		
	City and Zip Code: Valley Center 67147	County:	Sedgwick
	Office Sought: Representative	District:	90
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	ination Re	port
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 202	24)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	-	2351.86
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		5990.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		8341.00
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	3237.40
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	5103.60
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 110.00		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statemer and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I use failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class	nderstand	that the intentional
Date			
		G	EC Form 2024

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Steve Huebert

(Name of Candidate)

_	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More			ieck riate Bo	ox .	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	K funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
06/03/24	James Holt 1801 Tanner Trail Valley Center Ks 67147	Retired Banker		1			\$200.00
06/11/24	Mason Enterprises LLC 9669 W Village Pl. Maize, Ks 67101	Retired Business Man		1			\$500.00
06/08/24	Jay Hull 10120 Andre Dr. Irving, TX 75063					✓	\$100.00
06/16/24	Kathy Ruddick 5042 Prirmose Park City, Ks 67219	•				✓	\$20.00
06/18/24	Ks. Chamber of Commerce 534 SE Ks. Ave. Topeka, Ks 66603	PAC		✓			\$500.00
06/19/24	Tlm Marvln 9800 Hillside Valley Center Ks 67147		✓				\$100.00
06/19/24	Joel Davis 2100 W 109th Valley Center, Ks 67147			✓			\$100.00
06/22/24	Edens Auto Sales 100 Meridian Ave. Valley Center, Ks 67147	Car Sales		✓	:		\$200.00
06/20/24	Lyman Covey 231 S Dexter Valley Center, Ks 67147	retired		✓			\$100.00
07/01/24	ATT 5400 Foxridge Dr. Mission, Ks. 66202	PAC		1			\$500.00
06/20/24	Kansas Property Resources 12221 E Central Wichita, Ks. 67206	Real Estate Investments		1			\$500.00
	Subtotal Tills Page						\$2,820.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Steve	Н	ue	bert
-------	---	----	------

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate B	οx	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Logn	E funds Other	
07/01/24	Ks. Banker Association PO Box 4407 Topeka, Ks 66604	PAC		✓			\$500.00
07/10/24	Wichita Realtor PAC 170 W Dewey Wichita Ks. 67202	PAC		✓			\$500.00
07/12/24	Kansas Dental Association 5200 SW Huntoon St. Topeka, Ks. 66604	PAC		✓			\$250.00
07/17/24	Kansas Realty PAC 3644 Burlingame Rd. Topeka, Ks 6611	PAC		✓			\$500.00
07/20/24	Diane Casey 2812 W 61st N. Wichita, Ks 67204	physical Therapist		✓			\$300.00
07/20/24	Nextera Energy Resources 700 Universe Blvd. Juno Beach, FL 33408	PAC		✓			\$500.00
07/19/24	Ks Optometric 632 SW Van Buren St. #100 Topeka, Ks 66603	PAC		✓			\$250.00
07/22/24	Builder Association of Ks. 212 SW 8th #201 Topeka, Ks 66603	PAC		✓			\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,050.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$5,870.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$120.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summery)	\$5,990.00

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Steve	Hi	iph	A	1

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of in-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
6/22/24	Main Street Coffee Shop 109 W Main Valley Center, Ks 67147	coffee shop	meet and greet coffee and drinks/ meeting space for campaign kickoff	\$50.00
	Signated This Page			\$50.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$50.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$60.00
STOTAL IN A THE CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERSON ENGINE & OF SEMINARY	\$110.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Steve Huebert

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
5/31/24	Ks. Secretary of State 120 SW 10th Topeka, Ks. 66612	filing fee	\$120.00
6/17/24	Ark Valley News 210 Main St. Valley Center, Ks 67147	subscription	\$70.00
7/1/24	Handy Mailing 3839 W Dora Wichlta, Ks 67213	palm cards	\$411.95
7/16/24	Handy Mailing 3839 W Dora Wichita, Ks 67213	mailer	\$228.53
7/16/24	Handy Mailing 3839 W Dora Wichita, Ks 67213	mailer	\$1,989.29
7/15/24	Sedgwick County Election Office Main St. Wichita, Ks 67201	Voter list	\$50.00
7/23/24	Ark Valley News 210 Main St. Valley Center, Ks 67147	ads	\$140.00
7/25/24	Ks Publishing Ventures 116 S Main Hillsboro Ks. 67063	ads	\$148.00
	Babout Thurses		\$3,157.77

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Steve	ш,	inh	an
3 E V (4)	_	161	

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
	sesses This Page		\$0.0

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Remized Expenditures This Period	\$3,157.77
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$79.63
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISSURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD IO NO. # OF DEMANSOR	\$3,237.40

Page 2 of 2